
Reading Legacies Trustee Contact List 2020 

1. Liz Valenzuela Banker 

liz@shoresolutions.com  

Cell: (619) 309-9175 

2. Julie Beaty 

jbbeaty76@gmail.com  

Cell: (703) 966-3554 

3. Michael Dobbs 

kersuet@msn.com  

Cell: (619) 241-1943 

4. Michael Haynes (Mike) 

mikehaynes2@me.com  

Cell: (917) 363-3827 

5. Lillian Loeffler 

lillian.loeffler@gmail.com       

 Cell: (818) 554-0904    

6. Michael Malone (Mike) 

mmalone1@san.rr.com  

Cell: (858) 663-5232 

7. Eric Manese 

eric@rsfinsurance.com  

Cell: (858) 232-2074 

8. Betty J. Mohlenbrock, M.Ed. 

  betty@readinglegacies.org 

  Cell: (858) 775-7668 

9. Richard Radosh 

Richard.radosh@gmail.com  

Cell: (760) 845-2836 

10. Ashley Rawlins 

ashley@therawlinsfirm.com 

  Cell: (858) 257-8778 

11. Rhonda Su'esu'e-Hernandez  

adgsd2017@gmail.com 

Cell: (619) 739-1170 

12. Shaun Wiley 

shaunrwiley@gmail.com  

Cell: (404) 213-9238 

13. Lee Winslett 

winslett3@gmail.com  

Cell: (619) 241-5588 
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